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5.22 Radiological technicians by employment status and province of employment or residence', 1971 

Province or territory of 
employment or residence 

Newfoundland 
Prince Edward Island 
Nova Scotia 
New Brunswick 
Quebec 
Ontario 
Manitoba 
Saskatchewan 
Alberta 
British Columbia 
Yukon Territory 
Northwest Terri tories 
Foreign 
Not stated 

Canada 

Employment 
Medical 
health f 

86 
14 

208 
118 

1,261 
1,473 

294 
171 
419 
438 

2 
4 

184 
7 

4,679 

or 
eld 

status 
Other 
or hea 

5 
1 
6 
2 

27 
63 

5 
7 

13 
14 

1 

_ 7 
1 

152 

than 
1th fi 

medical 
eld 

Not employed 

12 
5 

35 
24 

158 
272 

62 
51 

121 
111 

_ 4 
57 

— 
912 

Not stated 

1 

_ 8 
6 

43 
33 

5 
5 

14 
8 

_ 
_ 11 

1,070 

1,204 

Total 

104 
20 

257 
150 

1,489 
1,841 

366 
234 
567 
571 

3 
8 

259 
1,078 

6,947 

'Location of residence is used for those radiological technicians who are not employed, or whose employment status is 
unknown. 

Sources 
5.1 Health Economics and Statistics, Health Programs Branch, Department of National Health and Welfare. 
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