Province or territory of employment or residence	Employment status					
	Medical or health field	Other than medical or health field	Not employed	Not stated	Total	
Newfoundland	86	5	12	1	104	
Prince Edward Island	14	T	5	_	20	
Nova Scotia	208	6	35	8	257	
New Brunswick	118	2	24	6	150	
Quebec	1,261	27	158	43	1,489	
Ontario	1,473	63	272	33	1,841	
Manitoba	294	5	62	5	366	
Saskatchewan	171	7	51	5	234	
Alberta	419	13	121	14	567	
British Columbia	438	14	111	8	571	
Yukon Territory	2	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_	3	
Northwest Territories	4	-	4	-	8	
Foreign	184	7	57	11	259	
Not stated	7	1	1991 - 19	1,070	1,078	
Canada	4,679	152	912	1,204	6,947	

5.22	Radiological technicians by employment status and province	of employment or residence ¹ , 1971
------	--	--

'Location of residence is used for those radiological technicians who are not employed, or whose employment status is unknown.

Sources 5.1 Health Economics and Statistics, Health Programs Branch, Department of National Health and Welfare. 5.2 Public Finance Division, Institutional and Public Finance Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada. 5.3 - 5.22 Health Division, Institutional and Public Finance Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada.